2012 Provincial Championships — Tournament Results

Rosthern, Sk. — November 17, 2012

Kata = Forms

Youth Girls — White to Orange Belts

Kata: 1.Summer Caron Kumite:
2. Nicole Dennis
3. Tanisha Stiglitz

Youth Boys - White to Orange Belts

Kata: 1. Brennan Sisson Kumite:

2. Lenny Watson
3. Zachary Crain

Junior Female — Green to Purple Belts

Kata: 1. Darryne Laturnus Kumite:
2. Taylor Goertzen
3. Anita Gardipy

Junior Boys — Green to Purple Belts

Kata: 1. Ethan Glass Kumite:
2. Brayan Artunduaga
3. Denys Rudenko

Men — Junior Ranks

Kata: 1. Richard Jezowski Kumite:
2. Glen Walker

Junior Boys — Brown & Black Belts

Kata: 1.Brayden Caron Kumite:
2. Eric Reid
3. Cole Campbell

Women — Brown Belts

Kata: 1.Brianne Blondeau Kumite:
2. Caitlyn Sachkowski
3. Sekwan Trottier

Men — Brown & Black Belts

Kata: 1. Ryan Galbraith Kumite:

2. Douglas Barclay
3. Bradley Boutin

Kumite = Sparring

N

. Summer Caron
. Nicole Dennis
. Tanisha Stiglitz

. Andrew Clarke
. Lenny Watson
. Brennan Sisson

. Anita Gardipy
. Darryne Laturnus
. Taylor Goertzen

. Ethan Glass
. Brayan Artunduaga
. Denys Rudenko

. Glen Walker
. Richard Jezowski

. Brayden Caron
. Eric Reid
. Bryce Blondeau

. Brianne Blondeau
. Sekwan Trottier
. Caitlyn Sachkowski

. Bradley Boutin
. Ryan Galbraith
. Douglas Barclay



Rosthern

Evan Harms
George Watson
Kevin Midgett
Sealonna Lundquist
Trevor Ceslak
Arianna Ceslak
Nicole Dennis
Kael Wilton
Troy Wilton
Gail Fehr

Anita Gardipy
Olga Rudenko
Taylor Goertzen
Denys Rudenko
Wes Goertzen

St. Louis

Summer Caron
Tanisha Stiglitz
Marc Caron Jr.

8 kyu
8 kyu
8 kyu
7-B

7 kyu
7 kyu
6-B

6-B

4 kyu
4 kyu
4 kyu
4 kyu
4 kyu
3-B

1 kyu

8 kyu
8 kyu
8 kyu

November 18, 2012 Grading Results

Sensei Lussier

Prince Albert
Peter Van Bussel
Jaxen Worthington
Luc Lefebvre
Jayson Skopyk
Amara Billo

Jordyn Sachkowki
Richard Jezowski
Brayan Artunduaga
Eric Reid

Caitlyn Sachkowski

Saskatoon

Chelsea Greenwald
Alayna Schmidt
Darryne Laturnas

Regina
Glen Walker

8 kyu
8 kyu
7 kyu
7 kyu
6-B

6-B

4 kyu
3-B

2 kyu
2 kyu

7 kyu
6-B
5 kyu

7 kyu



